DAY 1 of KAWARTHA CLASSIC

NIT

NIT

Location: Holy Cross

Location: Kenner

Location: St. Peter's

Game #

6
14
30
22
38
46
54
62

Time

10:30 courtice vs La Salle
11:50 st. Michael C vs. St Peters
1:10 oshawa B's vs. Westdale

2:30 w.C. Kennedy vs. St. Max K

3:50 W of G6 vs. W of G14
5:10 Lof G6vs. Lof G14
6:30 W of G22 vs. W of G30
7:50 L of G22 vs. L of G30

Game# Time Game# Time

3 10:30 st. Theresa's vs. STA 4 10:30 Bowmanville vs. Quinte
11 11:50 o'Neil vs. Orillia 12 11:50 Eastdale vs. Haliburton
19 1:10 Holy C. (K) vs. Holy C. (P) 20 1:10 craig Keil vs. Renfrew
27 2:30 Burlington ND vs. St. Mary's 28 2:30 sacred Heart vs. Kenner
35 3:50 wof G3vs. W of G11 36 3:50 wof G4 vs. W of G12
43 5:10 Lof G3 vs. Lof G11 44 5:10 Lof G4 vs. L of G12
51 6:30 wof G19 vs. W of G27 52 6:30 wof G20 vs. W of G28
59 7:50 Lof G19 vs. L of G27 60 7:50 Lof G20 vs. L of G28

NCAA NCAA

Location: Adam Scott

Game# Time

8
16
32
24
40
48
56
64

10:30 ND Ajax vs. KCVI
11:50 Garth Webb vs. Timmins
1:10 Bill Crothers vs. ASCVI

2:30 Assumption vs. Keswick

3:50 W of G8 vs. W of G16
5:10 Lof G8vs. Lof G16
6:30 W of G24 vs. W of G32
7:50 L of G24 vs. L of G32




