## **DAY 1 of KAWARTHA CLASSIC**

NIT			NIT			
Location: TASS		Location: Lakefield College	Location: Holy Cross	Location: Kenner		
Game # 1 9 17 25 33 41 49	Time 10:30 Brooklin vs. TASS 11:50 Woodroffe vs. McKinnon 1:10 Bayridge vs. Rick Hanson 2:30 Perth vs Twin Lakes M 3:50 W of G1 vs. W of G9 5:10 L of G1 vs. L of G9 6:30 W of G17 vs. W of G25	Game # Time 2 10:30 Henry St. vs. Nicholson 10 11:50 Twin Lakes vs, Cobourg 18 1:10 Bradford vs. Smith Falls 26 2:30 St. Benedicts vs. Lakefield 34 3:50 W of G2 vs. W of G10 42 5:10 L of G2 vs. L of G10 50 6:30 W of G18 vs. W of G26	Game # Time 3 10:30 St. Theresa's vs. STA 11 11:50 O'Neil vs. Orillia 19 1:10 Holy C. (K) vs. Holy C. (P) 27 2:30 Burlington ND vs. St. Mary's 35 3:50 W of G3 vs. W of G11 43 5:10 L of G3 vs. L of G11 51 6:30 W of G19 vs. W of G27	Game # Time 4 10:30 Bowmanville vs. Quinte 12 11:50 Eastdale vs. Haliburton 20 1:10 Craig Keil vs. Renfrew 28 2:30 Sacred Heart vs. Kenner 36 3:50 W of G4 vs. W of G12 44 5:10 L of G4 vs. L of G12 52 6:30 W of G20 vs. W of G28		
57	7:50 L of G17 vs. L of G25	58 7:50 L of G18 vs. L of G26	59 7:50 L of G19 vs. L of G27	60 7:50 L of G20 vs. L of G28		

NCAA				NCAA			
Location: Sir Sanford		Location: St. Peter's		Location: Crestwood		Location: Adam Scott	
Game #	Time	Game #	Time	Game #	Time	Game #	Time
5	10:30 Pineridge vs. IE Weldon	6	10:30 Courtice vs La Salle	7	10:30 Crest Prep vs. Crestwood	8	10:30 ND Ajax vs. KCVI
13	11:50 Saltfleet vs. Bill C. Jr.	14	11:50 St. Michael C vs. St Peters	15	11:50 Maxwell H vs. Huntsville	16	11:50 Garth Webb vs. Timmins
21	1:10 Ashbury vs. Sydenham	30	1:10 Oshawa B's vs. Westdale	23	1:10 Blessed Trinity vs. Fr. Mich	32	1:10 Bill Crothers vs. ASCVI
29	2:30 St. August vs Centennial	22	2:30 W.C. Kennedy vs. St. Max K	31	2:30 JC Rich vs. Crescent	24	2:30 Assumption vs. Keswick
37	3:50 W of G5 vs. W of G13	38	3:50 W of G6 vs. W of G14	39	3:50 W of G7 vs. W of G15	40	3:50 W of G8 vs. W of G16
45	5:10 L of G5 vs. L of G13	46	5:10 L of G6 vs. L of G14	47	5:10 L of G7 vs. L of G15	48	5:10 L of G8 vs. L of G16
53	6:30 W of G21 vs. W of G29	54	6:30 W of G22 vs. W of G30	55	6:30 W of G23 vs. W of G31	56	6:30 W of G24 vs. W of G32
61	7:50 L of G21 vs. L of G29	62	7:50 L of G22 vs. L of G30	63	7:50 L of G23 vs. L of G31	64	7:50 L of G24 vs. L of G32